Microchip Technology - PIC24F16KM202-E/SP Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

ra
to
rs
C
T
M
U
R
T
C
C
C
L
C
5V Devices
PIC24FV16KM204 44 16K 2K 512 2.0-5.5 1 3/2 2 2 22 2 2 3 Yes Yes 2 3
PIC24FV16KM202 28 16K 2K 512 2.0-5.5 1 3/2 2 2 19 2 2 3 Yes Yes 2 3
PIC24FV08KM204 44 8K 2K 512 2.0-5.5 1 3/2 2 2 22 2 2 3 Yes Yes 2 3
PIC24FV08KM202 28 8K 2K 512 2.0-5.5 1 3/2 2 2 19 2 2 3 Yes Yes 2 3
PIC24FV16KM104 44 16K 1K 512 2.0-5.5 1 1/1 1 1 22 — — 1 Yes — 1 3
PIC24FV16KM102 28 16K 1K 512 2.0-5.5 1 1/1 1 1 19 — — 1 Yes — 1 3
PIC24FV08KM102 28 8K 1K 512 2.0-5.5 1 1/1 1 1 19 — — 1 Yes — 1 3
PIC24FV08KM101 20 8K 1K 512 2.0-5.5 1 1/1 1 1 16 — — 1 Yes — 1 3
3V Devices
PIC24F16KM204 44 16K 2K 512 1.8-3.6 1 3/2 2 2 22 2 2 3 Yes Yes 2 3
PIC24F16KM202 28 16K 2K 512 1.8-3.6 1 3/2 2 2 19 2 2 3 Yes Yes 2 3
PIC24F08KM204 44 8K 2K 512 1.8-3.6 1 3/2 2 2 22 2 2 3 Yes Yes 2 3
PIC24F08KM202 28 8K 2K 512 1.8-3.6 1 3/2 2 2 19 2 2 3 Yes Yes 2 3
PIC24F16KM104 44 16K 1K 512 1.8-3.6 1 1/1 1 1 22 — — 1 Yes — 1 3
PIC24F16KM102 28 16K 1K 512 1.8-3.6 1 1/1 1 1 19 — — 1 Yes — 1 3
PIC24F08KM102 28 8K 1K 512 1.8-3.6 1 1/1 1 1 19 — — 1 Yes — 1 3
PIC24F08KM101 20 8K 1K 512 1.8-3.6 1 1/1 1 1 16 — — 1 Yes — 1 3
DS30003030B-page 2   2013 Microchip Technology Inc.
PIC24FV16KM204 FAMILY
Table of Contents

-40°C  TA  +125°C for Extended
Parameter No. Device Typical Max Units Conditions
IDD Current
D20 PIC24FV16KMXXX 269 450 µA 2.0V
0.5 MIPS,
FOSC = 1 MHz(1)
465 830 µA 5.0V
PIC24F16KMXXX 200 330 µA 1.8V
410 750 µA 3.3V
DC22 PIC24FV16KMXXX 490 — µA 2.0V
1 MIPS,
FOSC = 2 MHz(1)
880 — µA 5.0V
PIC24F16KMXXX 407 — µA 1.8V
800 — µA 3.3V
DC24 PIC24FV16KMXXX 13.0 15.0 mA 5.0V 16 MIPS,
FOSC = 32 MHz(1)
PIC24F16KMXXX 12.0 13.0 mA 3.3V
DC26 PIC24FV16KMXXX 2.0 — mA 2.0V
FRC (4 MIPS),